
 

 

 

2024 KWPN-NA Foal and Yearling Futurity 
Placings based on scores from 2024 KWPN-NA keuring tour 

 

Dressage Foals 

1st place:   
  Una Bella Wendy SSF – 87 (90/84) 

Gaudi x Bowendy SSF pref prest by Sir Sinclair keur D-OC 
Owner/ Breeder: Shooting Star Farm (NH) 

 
2nd place:  
   Udele FAF– 81 (78/84) 

Glamourdale x Straight Horse de Milla by De Niro 
Owner/Breeder: Laurie Saldana Rich, Far Away Farms LLC (IN) 
 

3rd place TIE:  
  Urban WF – 81 (80/82) 

   Valverde x Nadieni by Dream Boy 
Owner/ Breeder: Jennifer Zauel, Windmill Farms (IL) 

 

3rd place TIE:  
  Unites SSF – 81 (80/82) 

   Moreno x Olympites SSF elite IBOP (dp) D-OC  by Secret 
Owner/ Breeder: Shooting Star Farm (NH) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Hunter Foals 

1st place:  
     Ulala Bloom – 78 (77/79)  
     Balou du Rouet x Norma Jean Bloom by Casall 
     Owner/ Breeder: Bloomington Farm (ON, Canada) 
2nd place:  
     Under Dressed LJS – 76 (75/77) 
     Bannany x Over Dressed LJS  by Toronto ster 
    Owner/Breeder: Lazy J Sporthorses (MD) 
 
 

3rd place: 

       Up and Up – 74 (76/72) 
     Vingino keur x Ciao Bella by Caprimond 
     Owner/ Breeder: Lauren Ransone, Westerly Farms (OR) 

 

 

Jumper Foals 

1st place:  
     Utopia VF – 81 (78/84)  
    Carrera VDL x Notorious VF ster by Messenger VF    
  Owner/ Breeder: Valleyfield Farm (AB, Canada) 

2nd place:  
    Ulysses VF – 80 (78/82) 
    Messenger VF x BP Lady Mariebel ster keur elig by Halifax van het Kluizebos 
    Owner/ Breeder: Valleyfield Farm (AB, Canada) 
 
3rd place:  
      Unanimous – 80 (79/80) 
    Diacontinus x Ellie elite IBOP (sp) by Zacharov 
    Owner/ Breeder: Lauren Ransone, Westerly Farms (OR) 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Gelders Foals 

1st place:  
    Uriah – 86 (87/85) 

    Pharaoh DG IBOP (gp) PROK D-OC x Bolimbria DG ster D-OC By Sandro Hit 
    Owner/Breeder: Beth Spuhler (CA) 

 

2nd place:  
    Utrecht G – 83 (85/80) 
    Holland PROK IBOP (tp) x Adessa keur pref by Koss pref 
    Owner/ Breeder: Kanoe Durdan Godby, Godby Farms 
 
3rd place TIE:  
      Ulandabria HF– 78 (80/76) 
    Pharaoh DG IBOP (gp) PROK D-OC x Valeska-DG elite pref sport (dr) by Krack C 
    Owner/ Breeder: Ingrid Hamar (CA) 

 

3rd place TIE:  
      Uma BRB– 78 (80/76) 
    Alexandro P x Oona BRB by Secret 
    Owner/ Breeder: Bailey West, Bailey Ranch Breeders (TX) 
 
 
3rd place TIE:  
      Ultimate BRB– 78 (80/76) 
    Junior STV x Ieva BRB by Fandango 
    Owner/ Breeder: Bailey West, Bailey Ranch Breeders (TX) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Harness Foals 

    1st place:  
    Utricia – 77 (76/78) 
    Vaandrager HBC x Patricia ster by Globetrotter sport (tp) 
    Owner/Breeder: Ammon P. Stoltzfus, Star Brook (PA) 

 

2nd place TIE:  
    Uonda – 76 (76/76) 
    Vaandrager HBC x Onda ster by Waldemar 
    Owner/ Breeder: Raymond Stoltzfus, Treasure Hill Stables (PA) 

 

2nd place TIE:  
    Unica – 76 (76/76) 
    Graaf Kelly x Jonkerina by Jonker 
    Owner/ Breeder: Justin Bontrager (IN) 

 

 

Dressage Yearlings 

1st place:  
    Triton DG – 82 (82/82) 
    Koning DG IBOP (dr) D-OC x Julea KS ster keur elig D-OC by Charmeur 
    Owner/Breeder: DG Bar Breeders, Inc. (CA) 
 
2nd place:  
    T’Challa – 81 (80/82) 
    Le Formidable x Diona CSF by Devon Heir 
    Owner: Jennifer Macklin (GA), Breeder: Gabrielle Cottone, Cottone Sport Horses (MD) 

3rd place:  
     Treasure BRB – 80 (76/84)  
     Secret x La Vie Une Rose by Edmundo 
    Owner/Breeder: Bailey West, Bailey Ranch Breeders (TX) 

 

 

 

 

 



Hunter Yearlings 

1st place:  
    Toblerone – 82 (82/82)  
    Cosmeo x Sugar Coated by Ideal 
    Owner: Shannon Keefe (VA), Breeder: Mary Ellis (VA) 

2nd place:  
    Trademark RCF – 72 (73/70)  
    Kaiman x Fiona by Laroche 
    Owner/ Breeder: Christina Vassallo (DE) 

3rd place:  
     Truth or Dare – 68 (72/64)  
     Karrington MG D-OC x American Payday xx by Flying Baron xx 
    Owner/Breeder: Bianca K. Jackson (WA) 
 
 

Jumper Yearlings 

 1st place:  
    Timeless WF – 82 (82/82) 
    Dakar VDL x Satin and Lace by Un Beerenauslese 
    Owner/ Breeder: Shelley Campbell, Windbourne Farm (OR) 

 

2nd place:  
    Teatime – 77 (82/72) 
    Messenger VF x Iced Tea BF by Damiro B 
    Owner/ Breeder: Todd Scott (AB, Canada) 

3rd place:  
     Tobermory – 74 (74/74) 
    Darco x Laszla MB sport (sp) by Nabab de Reve 
    Owner/ Breeder: Alexandra Eaton, Willowgate Farm (ON, Canada) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gelders Yearlings 

1st place:  
    Teya BRB – 79 (72/86) 
    Junior STV x Ieva BRB by Fandango 
    Owner/Breeder: Bailey West, Bailey Ranch Breeders (TX) 

 

2nd place:  
    Tallulah BRB – 70 (68/72) 
    Alexandro P x Broadway's Hot Crystal by Broadway's Hot Shot 
    Owner/Breeder: Bailey West, Bailey Ranch Breeders (TX) 

 


	1st place:
	Una Bella Wendy SSF – 87 (90/84)
	2nd place:
	Udele FAF– 81 (78/84)
	3rd place TIE:
	Urban WF – 81 (80/82)
	Valverde x Nadieni by Dream Boy
	3rd place TIE:
	Unites SSF – 81 (80/82)
	Moreno x Olympites SSF elite IBOP (dp) D-OC  by Secret
	2nd place:
	Under Dressed LJS – 76 (75/77)
	3rd place:
	Up and Up – 74 (76/72)
	2nd place:      Ulysses VF – 80 (78/82)
	3rd place:        Unanimous – 80 (79/80)
	1st place:      Uriah – 86 (87/85)
	2nd place:      Utrecht G – 83 (85/80)
	3rd place TIE:        Ulandabria HF– 78 (80/76)
	3rd place TIE:        Uma BRB– 78 (80/76)
	3rd place TIE:        Ultimate BRB– 78 (80/76)
	1st place:      Triton DG – 82 (82/82)
	1st place:      Timeless WF – 82 (82/82)
	3rd place:       Tobermory – 74 (74/74)
	1st place:      Teya BRB – 79 (72/86)

